MARKET LIGHTING FIXTURE 36W
Optical Beam Angles
General Application Areas
Alya Series Market Lighting Fixture is designed to replace traditional
products with fluorescent light source, especially in markets, industrial
plants, warehouses and sports facilities with ceiling heights from 2.5m to
6 meters.
LED light source food lighting fixtures showcase your products at their

Diagram
Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage CCT
Efficiency
Factor lm
Luminous
Flux
Light
Angle
Dimensions
Weight
(gr)
Body
Color
Mounting Type
ALY-021CT-01101-865-00CE 21W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 6500K 116 2436lm 110° 1200X138X70mm 1690 Anodizing
Surface
Mounted / Cable
Tray
ALY-027CT-01101-865-00CE 27W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 6500K 112 3024lm 110° 1200X138X70mm 1690 Anodizing
Surface
Mounted / Cable
Tray
ALY-033CT-01101-865-00CE 33W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 6500K 108 3564lm 110° 1200X138X70mm 1690 Anodizing
Surface
Mounted / Cable
Tray
ALY-039CT-01101-865-00CE 39W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 6500K 104 4056lm 110° 1200X138X70mm 1690 Anodizing
Surface
Mounted / Cable
Tray
ALY-021CT-01101-840-00CE 21W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 6500K 116 2436lm 110° 1200X138X70mm 1690 Anodizing
Surface
Mounted / Cable
Tray
ALY-027CT-01101-840-00CE 27W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 6500K 112 3024lm 110° 1200X138X70mm 1690 Anodizing
Surface
Mounted / Cable
Tray
ALY-033CT-01101-840-00CE 33W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 6500K 108 3564lm 110° 1200X138X70mm 1690 Anodizing
Surface
Mounted / Cable
Tray
ALY-039CT-01101-840-00CE 39W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 6500K 104 4056lm 110° 1200X138X70mm 1690 Anodizing
Surface
Mounted / Cable
Tray
Technical Specifications